
Fall 2019

Full-me Part-me Total

Fall 2020

Full-me Part-me Total

On-Campus Undergraduate Freshman
Sophomore
Junior
Senior
Total

Graduate Graduate
Advanced Graduate
Total

Non-degree Seeking Non-degree seeking UG
Non-degree seeking GR
Cerficate-seeking GR
Total

Total
Off-Campus Undergraduate Freshman

Sophomore
Junior
Senior
Total

Graduate Graduate
Advanced Graduate
Total

Non-degree Seeking Non-degree seeking UG
Non-degree seeking GR
Cerficate-seeking GR
Cerficate-seeking UG
Total

Total
Grand Total

19,267
4,688
4,600
4,952
5,027

633
408
134
68
23

18,634
4,280
4,466
4,884
5,004

16,530
4,335
3,898
3,845
4,452

601
382
120
60
39

15,929
3,953
3,778
3,785
4,413

1,292
232
1,060

272
88
184

1,020
144
876

1,174
183
991

173
67
106

1,001
116
885

138
1
32
105

109

30
79

29
1
2
26

49

8
41

27

5
22

22

3
19

20,6971,01419,683 17,75380116,952

387
101
171
78
37

249
75
94
50
30

138
26
77
28
7

3,020
724
791
812
693

549
264
161
89
35

2,471
460
630
723
658

397
13
384

374
8

366

23
5
18

482
43
439

397
20
377

85
23
62

339
1
28
175
135

337
1
27
174
135

2

1
1

339

57
146
136

333

55
143
135

6

2
3
1

1,123960163 3,8411,2792,562
21,8201,97419,846 21,5942,08019,514
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TABLE 2-5
Headcount:  by Academic Level & Full-me/Part-me Status
Fall 2019 & Fall 2020

Source:  SCHEV Official Headcount Data

Note:  On-Campus includes those students who are enrolled in courses on JMU's main campus.  Off-Campus includes those students who are enrolled in courses in locaons other than JMU's main
campus.  E.g.: Studies abroad, distance learning, Roanoke Higher Educaon Center, etc.
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